Q U A D  C O N T R O L S
E L 7 1  &  E L 7 2
S E R I E S
The EL71 and EL72 Series has it all. This two-relay series
has single-handedly replaced up to 5 controls and has
every feature an industrial, commercial or municipal
application could possibly require. The EL71 and EL72 can
be used as 24-hour, 7-day, 365-day controls with daylight

24
Hour SunTracker™
▲
▲
▲
▲
▲
▲
▲
▲
▲
▲
E L E C T R I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Model No. Channels Voltage
EL71/120 Single Channel 120 Vac
EL71/208-240 Single Channel 208-240 Vac
EL71/277 Single Channel 277 Vac
EL71PC/120 Single Channel 120 Vac
EL71PC/208-240 Single Channel 208-240 Vac
EL71PC/277 Single Channel 277 Vac
EL72/120 Two Channel 120 Vac
EL72/208-240 Two Channel 208-240 Vac
EL72/277 Two Channel 277 Vac
EL72PC/120 Two Channel 120 Vac
EL72PC/208-240 Two Channel 208-240 Vac
EL72PC/277 Two Channel 277 Vac
Note: PC suffix designates NEMA 3R non-metallic enclosure with
Clear-View cover. All other models supplied in a NEMA 1 metal enclosure.
Frequency 50/60 Hz
Power Consumption 4 VA Max